Seventy-five (75) percent of the 
lesser minimum requirement is seventy-five (75) (75% of 100).  Therefore 
seventy-five (75) spaces can be shared but twenty-five (25) (100-25) would 
still be required, making the total amount or required parking for both uses 
(150 + 25) one hundred and seventy-five (175). 

(4) Age or other occupancy restrictions which are likely to result in a lower level of auto 
usage; and 

(5)  Impact of the parking requirement on the physical environment of the affected lot or 
the adjacent lots including reduction in green space, destruction of significant existing